
EMPLOYERS BY JOB CATEGORY
Architecture/Interior Design 

Alliance Roofing. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A3
Clark Construction Management. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P5
Defence Construction Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F3
Modern Niagara . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B4

Communications/Public Relations 

ABB Canada . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M7
City of Brantford - Brantford Police Service. .  .  .  .  . P9
Connor, Clark & Lunn Financial Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J7
Ontario Power Generation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K5
President’s Choice Financial. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L5
The County of Wellington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D3
TTC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2

Customer Service/Admin Support 

D2L . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L4
African Lion Safari. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J2
Alectra Utilities. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O7
Brand Momentum Inc . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M1
Campus Living Centres. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A6
Canadian Armed Forces. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K1
City of Brantford - Brantford Police Service. .  .  .  .  . P9
City of Kitchener. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O6
Co-operators. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C1
Enterprise Mobility . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N5
Equitable . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E2
GoodLife Fitness . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A4
IG Wealth Management. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M4
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Modern Niagara . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B4
Ontario Parks. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H1
Penske Truck Leasing. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K11
Royal Botanical Gardens. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F2
Shad Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O3
Sika Canada Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I1
stanley black and decker canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B2
Skyline Group of Companies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N4
Starling Community Services. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K9
Superior Propane . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J5
The GROWMARK System. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D5
Turtle Jacks Muskoka Grill - Port Carling. .  .  .  .  .  .  N2
Uline . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F1
Wawanesa Insurance. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  G4

Engineering 

ABB Canada . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M7
Adescor Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E4
Amazon . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O2
Amico Infrastructures Inc . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P8
Arrow Machine and Fabrication Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M8
Brock Solutions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C3
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D2L . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L4
Defence Construction Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F3
DMC Mining Services Ltd.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N7
Eaton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I2
Eclipse Automation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M5
Englobe corp. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A7

Intlvac Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F4
Kepler Communications. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J4
Linamar Corporation. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L7
Magna - LMV Automotive Systems . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M2
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Ontario Power Generation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K5
Plan Group Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A1
Pliteq Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L6
Powerhouse Controls. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L8
PreCon Precast Limited . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J1
Rakuten Kobo Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N3
Rowan Williams Davies Irwin (RWDI) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C4
Royal Canadian Navy (RCN) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P1
Schaeffler Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A2
Sierra Construction Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F5
Sika Canada Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I1
Stantec. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O8
Store-Rite Systems. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I5
Tata Consultancy Services Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B5
TELUS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B6
The County of Wellington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D3
Toyota Motor Manufacturing Canada Inc.. . . . . . . J8
TTC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Valard Construction. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J6
Veeva Systems . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H3
Viking-Cives LTD.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P10

Environmental/Resource Management 
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Defence Construction Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F3
Englobe corp. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A7
First Capital REIT . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H2
GEO Morphix Ltd. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P7
MTE Consultants Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C5
Ontario Parks. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H1
Parslow Heritage Consultancy (PHC) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  G3
Rowan Williams Davies Irwin (RWDI) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C4
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The GROWMARK System. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D5
TTC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2

Finance/Accounting/Insurance 

Actualize Consulting . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E3
Alectra Utilities. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O7
Brand Momentum Inc . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M1
Canadian Security Intelligence Service . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P2
Connor, Clark & Lunn Financial Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J7
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Fresh Taste Produce. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C2
IG Wealth Management. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M4
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Ontario Power Generation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K5

Penske Truck Leasing. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K11
PICTON Investments . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A5
Plan Group Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A1
Pliteq Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L6
President’s Choice Financial. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L5
Rakuten Kobo Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N3
RMA. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K6
Royal Canadian Navy (RCN) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P1
Sika Canada Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I1
Skyline Group of Companies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N4
Starling Community Services. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K9
Superior Propane . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J5
Techtronic Industries Canada Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  G5
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Human Resources 

Arrow Machine and Fabrication Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M8
Brand Momentum Inc . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M1
Canadian Armed Forces. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K1
Canadian Security Intelligence Service . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P2
Co-operators. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C1
Defence Construction Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F3
DMC Mining Services Ltd.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N7
Eclipse Automation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M5
First Capital REIT . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H2
Fresh Taste Produce. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C2
Kepler Communications. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J4
MEDAVIE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L2
Mondelez Canada . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E1
Ontario Power Generation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K5
Rowan Williams Davies Irwin (RWDI) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C4
Royal Canadian Navy (RCN) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P1
Superior Propane . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J5
Techtronic Industries Canada Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  G5
The County of Wellington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D3

Information Technology/Software Development  
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CGC Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B1
City of Kitchener. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  O6
Clark Construction Management. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P5
DMC Mining Services Ltd.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  N7
Eaton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . I2
Eclipse Automation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M5
GPA Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  H4
Intlvac Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F4
Magna - LMV Automotive Systems . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  M2
Modern Niagara . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B4
Ontario Power Generation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . K5
Pliteq Inc.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L6
Royal Canadian Navy (RCN) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . P1
Schaeffler Canada. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A2
Sierra Construction Group. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . F5
The GROWMARK System. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D5
Toyota Motor Manufacturing Canada Inc.. . . . . . . J8
TTC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Valard Construction. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . J6


